
Roll # Name Fathers  Name CNIC No. Date of birth
Complete / 

Deficiencies.
Remarks

1
Muhammad 

Imran
Muhamma d Sultan

13503-

3401236-7

15.04.1995

(26 Yrs)

Character Certificate 

(elders of locality 

and school) Missing

Deficiency not removed           

Rejected

2
Syed Ibad ur 

Rehman Shah
Syed Ubaid ullah Shah

13504-

0355817-3

15.01.1993 

(28yrs)

Both character 

certificates are not 

annexed

Deficiency not removed           

Rejected

9 Shehryar Mubarik Muhammad Mubarik
13503-

3560450-7

16.07.1997 

(24yrs)

Character certificates of 

elders missing of 

locality and documents 

unattested

Deficiency not removed           

Rejected

58 Ansa Bibi Javed Iqbal
13501-

1040598-6

07.03.1999 

(22yrs)

Domicile not annexed
Deficiency not removed           

Rejected

60 Muzamil Sheryar Zardad Khan
37101-

3701399-9

25.05.2003 

(18yrs)

Out District Domicile
Deficiency not removed           

Rejected

92 Shahzeb M. Arif
13503-

7669674-5

26.01.1997 

(24yrs)

Documents not attested
Deficiency not removed           

Rejected

Rejected List of Candidates For The Post of Junior Scale Stenographer 

Name of Establishment: District & Sessions Judge Mansehra

Post & Scale= Junior Scale Stenographer (BPS-14),  Number of vacancies: 09 (Open Merit:6, Female quota:2, Minority: 1)


