## Rejected List of Candidates For The Post of Junior Scale Stenographer

Name of Establishment: District & Sessions Judge Mansehra

## Post & Scale= Junior Scale Stenographer (BPS-14), Number of vacancies: 09 (Open Merit:6, Female quota:2, Minority: 1)

Roll #	Name	Fathers Name	CNIC No.	Date of birth	Complete / Deficiencies.	Remarks
1	Muhammad Imran	Muhamma d Sultan	13503- 3401236-7	15.04.1995 (26 Yrs)	Character Certificate (elders of locality and school) Missing	Deficiency not removed Rejected
2	Syed Ibad ur Rehman Shah	Syed Ubaid ullah Shah	13504- 0355817-3	15.01.1993 (28yrs)	Both character certificates are not annexed	Deficiency not removed Rejected
9	Shehryar Mubarik	Muhammad Mubarik	13503- 3560450-7	16.07.1997 (24yrs)	Character certificates of elders missing of locality and documents unattested	Deficiency not removed Rejected
58	Ansa Bibi	Javed Iqbal	13501- 1040598-6	07.03.1999 (22yrs)	Domicile not annexed	Deficiency not removed Rejected
60	Muzamil Sheryar	Zardad Khan	37101- 3701399-9	25.05.2003 (18yrs)	Out District Domicile	Deficiency not removed Rejected
92	Shahzeb	M. Arif	13503- 7669674-5	26.01.1997 (24yrs)	Documents not attested	Deficiency not removed Rejected